
For Personal Use Only

96,901
Last reported odometer
reading

$670 Above retail book value

Vehicle Information:
2005 AUDI S4 AVANT QUATTRO
VIN: WAUXL58E95A095109
STATION WAGON
4.2L V8 SFI DOHC 40V
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options Safety
& Reliability

Search for other 2005 AUDI S4 vehicles in
Sunnyvale, CA

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

6 Service records available

Personal lease vehicle

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/25/12 at 8:22:25 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Price Calculator™

Adjust the value of this 2005 Audi S4 Avant Quattro based on the information available in this report

 Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2005 

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 5 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Nevada, California 

Estimated miles driven per year 14,836/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 96,901 

 Title History  Owner 1

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

$ 0
Enter retail book value here

+ $670
Above retail book value

Begin by entering 
the retail book value

http://www.carfax.com/organizer/optStd
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/safety/SafetyReport.cfx?vin=WAUXL58E95A095109&srrCustomizations=%7B%22suppressHotlistingsForm%22%3Afalse%2C%22deadenImageLogoLinks%22%3Afalse%2C%22disableOrganicTweeksOnNctd%22%3Afalse%2C%22disableAuthorizedDealerLink%22%3Afalse%2C%22disableSyndicatedStudiesLink%22%3Afalse%2C%22suppressRecallCheckLink%22%3Afalse%7D
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/search.cfx?make=AUDI&model=S4&endYear=2005&startYear=2005&postalCode=94086&radius=50
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm


CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

 Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Audi dealer for any open recalls.

Ask Your
Dealer

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty?

Warranty
Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

 Hot Listings®

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

2004 AUDI S4 Listed 5 days ago

Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 4.2L V8 SFI DOHC 40V
Free CARFAX Report

 Stevens Creek BMW 
Distance: 2.75 mi
Contact Dealer

2005 AUDI S4
Body Style: Sedan 4 DR
Engine Type: 4.2L V8 FI DOHC 40V
Free CARFAX Report

 GS Super Sports LLC 
Distance: 10.59 mi
Contact Dealer

2006 AUDI S4 QUATTRO CAB
Body Style: Convertible
Engine Type: 4.2L V8 SFI DOHC 40V
Free CARFAX Report

 MINI of Stevens Creek 
Distance: 2.75 mi
Contact Dealer

http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defSalvage
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defJunk
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defRebuilt
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defFire
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defFlood
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defHail
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defLemon
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defNAM
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defEML
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=WAUXL58E95A095109&make=AUDI&model=S4+AVANT+QUATTRO&year=2005&engineInfo=+4.2L+V8++SFI+DOHC+40V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=STATION+WAGON&coveragePeriod=04%2F25%2F2012+-+04%2F25%2F2013&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
http://www.carfax.com/guarantee/hctermsanddef.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=WAUXL58E95A095109&make=AUDI&model=S4+AVANT+QUATTRO&year=2005&engineInfo=+4.2L+V8++SFI+DOHC+40V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=STATION+WAGON&coveragePeriod=04%2F25%2F2012+-+04%2F25%2F2013&tabbed=true&vin=WAUXL58E95A095109&make=AUDI&model=S4+AVANT+QUATTRO&year=2005&engineInfo=+4.2L+V8++SFI+DOHC+40V&drivelineDescription=ALL+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=STATION+WAGON&coveragePeriod=04%2F25%2F2012+-+04%2F25%2F2013&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defFrameDamage
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defAirbagDeployment
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defAccidentIndicator
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.carfax.com/organizer/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
http://www.carchex.com/protect/Form.aspx?SiteID=100025
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=WAUXL58E95A095109&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerID=19280281&partnerCode=CFX&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=174347004&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=174347004&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=174347004&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=www.stevenscreekbmw.com
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/trackedContactForm.cfx?listingId=174347004&action=ADF&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=173580522&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=173580522&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=173580522&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=www.gssupersports.com
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/trackedContactForm.cfx?listingId=173580522&action=ADF&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=173028046&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=173028046&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=173028046&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=www.miniofstevenscreek.com
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/trackedContactForm.cfx?listingId=173028046&action=ADF&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerZip=94086&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx


Glossary

Two states? Vehicle
leasing companies often
title a car in one state
but register it to be
driven in another.

 Detailed History

 Owner 1
Purchased: 2005
Type: Personal lease
Where: Nevada,

California
Est. miles/year: 14,836/yr
Est. length
owned:

2/8/05 - 8/2/07 
(2 yrs. 5 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

Not
Reported  

 NICB  Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

12/24/2004
 

 Lithia Lincoln Mercury
Audi Isuzu & Suzuki
Reno & Sparks, NV
775-851-5000
 

Vehicle serviced

02/08/2005
 

 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Reno, NV  

Registered as personal lease vehicle

02/08/2005
 

49  Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Libertyville, IL
Title #7771280  

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Registered as personal lease vehicle
Loan or lien reported

02/21/2005
 

 Lithia Lincoln Mercury
Audi Isuzu & Suzuki
Reno & Sparks, NV
775-851-5000
 

Vehicle serviced

07/22/2005
 

 Lithia Lincoln Mercury
Audi Isuzu & Suzuki
Reno & Sparks, NV
775-851-5000
 

Vehicle serviced

01/30/2006
 

 Lithia Lincoln Mercury
Audi Isuzu & Suzuki
Reno & Sparks, NV
775-851-5000
 

Vehicle serviced

03/15/2007
 

 Lithia Lincoln Mercury
Audi Isuzu & Suzuki
Reno & Sparks, NV
775-851-5000
 

Vehicle serviced

07/31/2007
 

36,705  Diablo Lincoln Mercury-
Audi-Kia
Concord, CA
925-682-3150
dlmak.com  

State emissions inspection completed

07/31/2007
 

36,721  California
Inspection Station  

Passed emissions inspection

08/02/2007
 

 Diablo Lincoln Mercury-
Audi-Kia
Concord, CA

Vehicle offered for sale

http://www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx#GlossarySection
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=B1QYvQ5WYT-fTDomDlAKIl83_C5OFpKQCAAAAEAEgADgAULGc_Zb-_____wFYk_3thyZgyeb-hsijoBmCARdjYS1wdWItNzExODI3MDQ5NDcwMDM1ObIBDnd3dy5jYXJmYXguY29tugEJZ2ZwX2ltYWdlyAEC2gEyaHR0cDovL3d3dy5jYXJmYXguY29tL29yZ2FuaXplci9nZW5lcmF0ZVJlcG9ydC5jZnjAAgLgAgDqAiIzMTIyL2NhcmZheC5kYXJ0L0NhcmZheF9SZXBvcnRfVUNQ-AKB0h6AAwGQA6wCmAPgA6gDAeAEAaAGFA&num=0&sig=AOD64_2YUWha1Io7pe8F5_zCQXESqxreAQ&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.southcountyauto.com/
http://www.audiusa.com/us/brand/en/certified/overview.html
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?ownerNumber=1&key=0mMxmB__QCfvVP9aO9zopAzN47S-Bu8Wr5yqNRCuNf1MPrGFl5OPow&tranDate=07/31/2007&rptDate=25.Apr.2012+19%3A22%3A25&slc=DM&compCode=U2ENYOVVC1&vin=WAUXL58E95A095109&reportCategory=CONS&linkUrl=http://www.dlmak.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&recordNumber=9&linkId=SL


Avoid financial
headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid
off if you're buying from
a private seller.

I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
when you go to test drive this 2005 Audi S4 Avant Quattro.

View Full Glossary

925-682-3150
dlmak.com  

08/02/2007
 

 Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale

08/03/2007
 

 Audi Certified Dealer
Concord, CA  

Offered for sale as an
Audi Certified pre-owned vehicle 

08/04/2007
 

36,744  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Jose, CA  

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle
while it was in inventory
Loan or lien reported

08/07/2007
 

 Audi Certified Dealer
Concord, CA  

Sold as an Audi Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle 

09/11/2007
 

 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fremont, CA  

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

11/01/2011
 

96,901  California
Inspection Station
Fremont, CA  

Passed emissions inspection

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection
 
 Tell us what you know about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 Glossary

CARFAX Price Adjustment™
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/smartbuyer/checklist.cfx?vin=WAUXL58E95A095109&language=EN&permutationCode=STDCFX_UCP&locGid=&cfxId=T1042996&partnerCode=CFX&inventoryId=0&key=K3--YyC4V_Epn9diRRqulMqu3kSSVzltp_G2wkCdJVQ&state=CA&requestorType=C&webDomain=http://www.carfax.com/
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?ownerNumber=1&key=cJzM4kTn7mTvVP9aO9zopAzN47S-Bu8Wr5yqNRCuNf1MPrGFl5OPow&tranDate=08/02/2007&rptDate=25.Apr.2012+19%3A22%3A25&slc=DI&compCode=U2ENYOVVC1&vin=WAUXL58E95A095109&reportCategory=CONS&linkUrl=http://www.dlmak.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&recordNumber=11
http://www.audiusa.com/us/brand/en/certified/overview.html
http://www.audiusa.com/certified
javascript:window.print();
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=WAUXL58E95A095109&email=REV.EMILIO.CARFAX@GMAIL.COM&consumerID=19280281&partnerCode=CFX&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=second
http://www.carfax.com/help


CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2012 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
4/25/12 8:22:25 PM (EDT)
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